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PARTICIPANT INFORMATION 

 

For Plaintiff, Applicant, Moving Party: 

Name of Person Appearing Name of Party Contact Info 

Asim Iqbal Counsel to Moving Party Asim 

Iqbal, Csl to Moving Party, 

Kwang-Cheng (Tony) Wei, in his 

capacity as a Taiwanese investor 

and as agent for certain other 

Taiwanese investors 

asim.iqbal@gowlingwlg.com 

Patryk Sawicki Kwang-Cheng (Tony) Wei patryk.sawicki@gowlingwlg.com 

Clifton Prophet  Kwang-Cheng (Tony) Wei Clifton.prophet@gowlingwlg.com 

 

For Defendant, Respondent, Responding Party: 

Name of Person Appearing Name of Party Contact Info 

Kevin Mitchell Randy Hoffner, Pauline Hoffner 

and Trans Global Partners Limited 

kmitchell@simpsonwigle.com 

K. Plunkett Receiver kplunkett@airdberlis.com 

Jordan Wong KSV, Receiver jwong@ksvadvisory.com 

 

 

 

 



ENDORSEMENT OF JUSTICE STEELE: 

[1] Scheduling appearance held on September 12, 2025 via Zoom. 

[2] Motions scheduled for Oct. 23, 2025, at 10 am (90 minutes) via Zoom. 

 




